
COLE TAYLOR BANK - ACCOUNTS PAYABLEBank Name:

10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $600.007400030660 08/21/2025 A PLUS EXHAUST HOOD AND
DUCT CLEANING HOOD CLEANING1031

$600.00Check Total:
60.0.2530.500.00.0000.00 $121,210.707400030661 08/21/2025 ABBEY CONSTRUCTION CO.,

INC. SITEWORK IMPROVEMENTS1031

$121,210.70Check Total:
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $2,405.007400030634 08/07/2025 ACCESS MASTER CAMERA SYSTEM1030

$2,405.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $3,135.007400030662 08/21/2025 ACCESS MASTER ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM:

LINCOLN HALL
1031

$3,135.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.02 $330.007400030635 08/07/2025 ACTIVE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.,

INC. FLAT PANEL1030

$330.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.450.12.0000.01 $256.717400030636 08/07/2025 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,

INC. PENCILS/SHIPPING LABELS1030

10.0.1100.450.12.0000.01 $195.427400030636 08/07/2025 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,
INC. BOOKMARKS/TAPE STRIPS1030

$452.13Check Total:
10.0.2630.400.00.0000.00 $1,046.957400030663 08/21/2025 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,

INC. CAMERA1031

$1,046.95Check Total:
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $8.85NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENS1014
10.0.2210.312.00.0000.03 $31.96NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM THINKING CLASSROOMS IN

MATHEMATICS
1014

10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $6.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK CALENDAR1014
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.03 $189.36NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM VACUUM BREAKER1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $39.96NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BUTTON PINS BADGE CLEAR1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $11.82NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM STORANGE BAGS1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $21.97NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM FABRIC PAINT PACK1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $11.52NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM ANTISEPTIC TOWELLETTES1014
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10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $18.43NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENS1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $8.05NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PEN REFILLS1014
10.0.1100.400.18.0000.03 $149.95NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM NOTEBOOK JOURNALS 1014
10.0.1100.400.16.0000.03 $149.95NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM NOTEBOOK JOURNALS1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $27.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BASKETBALL STICKERS1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $12.00NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM ANTISEPTIC TOWELLETTES1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $7.26NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC PAINT SCRAPERS

KIT
1014

10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $33.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM STAR PINATA1014
10.0.1100.335.00.0000.00 $1,318.21NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM THANK YOU CARDS1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $15.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM SQUISHIES TOYS1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $7.08NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENS1014
10.0.1600.400.00.0000.00 $5.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTER ART PAINT

SCRAPERS KIT
1014

10.0.1100.410.00.0000.03 $349.25NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM UTILITY HOOKS1014
10.0.2210.312.00.0000.03 $63.92NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM THINKING CLASSROOMS IN

MATHEMATICS
1014

10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $272.00NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUES1014
10.0.1100.700.00.0000.01 $42.10NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM GRAB BAR1014
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.01 $202.27NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM CHANNEL SIGN POST1014
10.0.1100.410.00.0000.01 $247.38NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK1014
10.0.1100.410.25.0000.01 $34.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENCILS1014
10.0.1100.410.25.0000.01 $13.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MUSICAL ERASES FOR KIDS1014
10.0.1100.410.25.0000.01 ($13.98)NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MUSICAL PENICILS1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $11.34NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM POSTER STRIPS1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $31.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM WATERPROOF IPAD1014
10.0.1100.550.05.0000.00 $649.00NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MINI PC1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $35.38NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MARKERS1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $50.18NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BOOK MARKERS/3-RING

BINDER
1014
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10.0.1100.410.20.0000.02 $118.46NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM DRY ERASE LAPBOARDS1014
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $106.78NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM TONER CARTRIDGE1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $14.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM LAMINATING POUCHES1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $14.16NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENCILS1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $33.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC CLIPBOARDS1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $44.47NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK DIVIDERS1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $34.29NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM SHELF LABEL HOLDER1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $93.23NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENCILS/MASKING TAPE1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $50.28NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM CLIPBOARD

HOLDERS/LAMINATING
1014

10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $109.47NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM LARGE CALENDAR1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $131.65NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM STUDENT CERTIFICATES1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $657.24NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BLACK & WHITE PRINTER1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $199.42NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC

CLIPBOARDS/DOUBLE SIDED
1014

10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $127.33NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MAGNETIC BOOKMARK1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $20.18NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PACKING TAPE1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $9.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BIRTHDAY FROM YOUR

TEACHER BOOKMARKS
1014

10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $49.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM LABEL TAPE1014
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $333.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM TONER CARTRIDGE1014
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 ($197.99)NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND/TONER1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $15.97NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BLOCKS1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $9.17NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM SCREEN PROTECTOR1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $17.73NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM PENS1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $12.34NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM TABLET CASE1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 ($12.34)NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND/WATERPROOF1014
10.0.1100.410.20.0000.02 $217.50NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM FREEZER QUART BAGS1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $20.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM SILICA GEL CANISTER1014
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $179.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM TONER CARTRIDGE1014
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10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $9.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BIRTHDAY FROM YOUR
TEACHER BOOKMARKS

1014

10.0.2210.312.00.0000.02 $31.96NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM MATHEMATICS TASKS1014
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $24.48NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM SELF ADHESIVE LABEL1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $105.88NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK DIVIDERS/DRY ERASE1014
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $47.70NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM REUSEABLE CABLE TIES1014
10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $58.94NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM BIRTHDAY BADGE &1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $24.98NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM CORRECTION FLUID1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $10.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM RESOURCES CONFETTI

LABELS MAGNETIC ACCENTS
1014

10.0.1100.400.13.0000.02 $21.46NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM THANK YOU NOTES1014
10.0.1100.400.14.0000.02 $41.90NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM HYPER-STICKY MAGNETS

WITH ADHESIVE BACKING
1014

10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $19.99NCB 08/12/2025 AMAZON.COM TOUCH LABEL TAPE1014
$6,878.57Check Total:

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $11,535.007400030664 08/21/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. KARRINA MELISSA

CAMPOS-CONVERSION
1031

$11,535.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.320.00.0000.03 $1,949.587400030665 08/21/2025 AMERICANA IRON WORKS &

FENCE, INC. MAINTENANCE SERVICES -
LINCOLN ,  Estimate No.

1031

20.0.2540.320.00.0000.02 $4,158.547400030665 08/21/2025 AMERICANA IRON WORKS &
FENCE, INC. MAINTENANCE SERVICES -

RUTLEDGE , Estimate No.
1031

$6,108.12Check Total:
10.0.2310.300.00.0000.00 $90.007400030637 08/07/2025 AMY SENIOR BOE-8/07/251030

$90.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $125.647400030666 08/21/2025 AT&T TELEPHONE1031

$125.64Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $179.087400030638 08/07/2025 AT&T MOBILITY TELEPHONE1030

$179.08Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $425.277400030667 08/21/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1031
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $1,011.977400030667 08/21/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1031
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20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $383.667400030667 08/21/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1031
$1,820.90Check Total:

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $2,287.58NCB 08/15/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1035

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $350.00NCB 08/15/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1035

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $350.00NCB 08/01/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1019

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $2,287.58NCB 08/01/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1019

$5,275.16Check Total:
20.0.2540.320.00.0000.01 $750.007400030668 08/21/2025 BASSETT ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTING LABOR ONLY1031

$750.00Check Total:
10.0.2520.300.00.0000.00 $261.007400030669 08/21/2025 BEAVER SHREDDING, INC. SHREDDING1031

$261.00Check Total:
10.0.2210.312.00.4300.00 $1,400.007400030670 08/21/2025 BLUEPRINT SEL PARTNERS LLC CUSTOMIZED WORKSHOPS1031
10.0.2210.312.00.4300.00 $1,400.007400030670 08/21/2025 BLUEPRINT SEL PARTNERS LLC PROFESSIONAL1031

$2,800.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.316.05.0000.00 $498.00NCB 08/12/2025 BSN SPORTS LLC FG RENEWAL

LICENSE/GRADFATHER
1014

$498.00Check Total:
10.0.2520.300.00.0000.00 $36.007400030639 08/07/2025 BUSINESSOLVER.COM ANCILLARY PLAN SERVICE

PEPM
1030

$36.00Check Total:
10.0.2520.300.00.0000.00 $33.007400030671 08/21/2025 BUSINESSOLVER.COM ANCILLARY PLAN SERVICES

PEPM
1031

$33.00Check Total:
10.0.2630.640.00.0000.00 $19.96NCB 08/12/2025 CHICAGO TRIBUNE COMPANY SUBSCRIPTION1014

$19.96Check Total:
10.0.2520.300.00.0000.00 $56.887400030672 08/21/2025 CHICAGO TRIBUNE COMPANY PO# FY26 NOTICE OF

BUDGET HEARING
1031

$56.88Check Total:
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $335.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
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10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $0.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $335.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $335.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $335.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $335.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK SOFTWARE- DISTRICT1031
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($5.36)7400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated

Adjustment Applied -
1031

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $0.007400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

1031

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($5.36)7400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

1031

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($5.36)7400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

1031

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($5.36)7400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

1031

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($5.36)7400030673 08/21/2025 CLASSLINK $-26.8 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

1031

$1,648.20Check Total:
10.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $5,088.26NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1017
20.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $758.27NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1017
10.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $5,075.11NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1033
20.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $786.08NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1033
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $74.45NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1043
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 ($0.01)NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1043
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $74.45NCB 08/19/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1047
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $202.19NCB 08/19/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1046
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $8,684.58NCB 08/19/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1047
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $207.21NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1041
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $7,662.49NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1043
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $1,351.38NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
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20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $501.15NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 ($0.01)NCB 08/19/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1047
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $5,548.61NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $2,452.02NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $1,351.38NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $498.43NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $0.01NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1041
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $5,121.90NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $2,632.32NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $1,221.03NCB 08/19/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1046
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $1,048.50NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1041
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 ($0.10)NCB 08/08/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1040
10.0.1100.801.00.0000.00 $10,737.99NCB 08/11/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS Retiree1042
10.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $12,057.62NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1016
20.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $1,654.73NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1016
10.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $12,093.65NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1032
20.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $1,677.82NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1032
10.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $5,193.32NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT SOC.SEC.1032
20.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $2,277.42NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT1032
10.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $3,544.76NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT MEDICARE1032
20.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $532.64NCB 08/15/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT TERMINATION/VACATION

PAYMENTS
1032

10.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $3,542.50NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT MEDICARE1016
20.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $515.56NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT TERMINATION/VACATION

PAYMENTS
1016

10.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $5,266.16NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT SOC.SEC.1016
20.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $2,204.48NCB 08/01/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT1016

$111,638.35Check Total:
20.0.2540.466.00.0000.00 $13,227.337400030674 08/21/2025 COMED ELECTRICITY1031

$13,227.33Check Total:
10.0.1100.300.00.4331.03 $2,778.007400030675 08/21/2025 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN Second Step1031
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10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $5,556.007400030675 08/21/2025 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN Second Step1031
$8,334.00Check Total:

60.0.2530.500.00.0000.02 $122,331.007400030676 08/21/2025 CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS OF
ILLINOIS, INC. 2025 RUTLEDG HALL

CORRIDOR FLOORING
1031

$122,331.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $3,728.007400030640 08/07/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. WEEKLY

MAINTENANCE/7/17/25,7/
1030

$3,728.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.320.00.0000.04 $120.007400030641 08/07/2025 COOK COUNTY TREASURER MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

SIGNALS/CRAWFORD
1030

20.0.2540.320.00.0000.04 $120.007400030641 08/07/2025 COOK COUNTY TREASURER MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
SIGNALS/CRAWFORD

1030

$240.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.320.00.0000.02 $1,477.007400030677 08/21/2025 DES PLAINES GLASS COMPANY GLASS AND GLAZING TO

REGLASE DOOR
1031

$1,477.00Check Total:
10.3.0499.900.00.0000.00 $171.007400030658 08/15/2025 DISTRICT 74 OTHER PAYROLL LIABILITIES1037
10.3.0499.900.00.0000.00 $66.507400030658 08/15/2025 DISTRICT 74 OTHER PAYROLL LIABILITIES1037
20.3.0499.900.00.0000.00 $4.757400030658 08/15/2025 DISTRICT 74 OTHER PAYROLL LIABILITIES1037

$242.25Check Total:
10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $416.937400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH LARGE Cooling

Performance Crew Scarlet
1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $625.407400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS ADULT MEDIUM Cooling
Performance Crew Scarlet

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $208.477400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS ADULT LARGE Cooling
Performance Crew Scarlet

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $382.027400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH MEDIUM Sprint 7"
Lined Tricot Mesh Short

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $1,146.057400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH LARGE Sprint 7"
Lined Tricot Mesh Short

1030
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10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $429.447400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH MEDIUM
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $1,030.667400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH LARGE
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $515.337400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH EXTRA LARGE
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $1,148.867400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS ADULT SMALL
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $478.697400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS ADULT MEDIUM
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $478.687400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS ADULT LARGE
Jerzees-Nublend

1030

10.0.1100.426.26.0000.03 $208.477400030642 08/07/2025 DONE DEAL PROMOTIONS YOUTH MEDIUM Cooling
Performance Crew Scarlet

1030

$7,069.00Check Total:
10.0.2310.400.00.0000.00 $50.00NCB 08/12/2025 DONNA'S GARDEN FLOWER

SHOP LOOSE FRESH FLOWERS1014

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $152.38NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $13.15NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.601.00.0000.00 $1,163.84NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.601.00.0000.00 $209.86NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $5,306.86NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $1,502.13NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.601.00.0000.00 $1,163.84NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.601.00.0000.00 $209.86NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $151.91NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015
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20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $13.15NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $20,384.30NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $2,824.68NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $5,306.86NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $1,502.13NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.602.00.0000.00 $281.40NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT- LIFE1015

10.3.0499.602.00.0000.00 $50.00NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT- LIFE1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $20,384.30NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

20.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $2,824.68NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $952.10NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.602.00.0000.00 $50.00NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT- LIFE1015

10.3.0499.600.00.0000.00 $225,620.32NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

10.3.0499.601.00.0000.00 $10,912.84NCB 08/01/2025 EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT
COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT-1015

$301,030.59Check Total:
10.0.1100.316.05.0000.00 $1,050.007400030643 08/07/2025 ENCYCLOPEDIA BRITANNICA,

INC. BRITANNICA SCHOOL
SUBSCRIPTION/7/25-6/30/

1030

$1,050.00Check Total:
10.0.2110.300.00.0000.00 $1,931.947400030678 08/21/2025 EVERYDAY SPEECH Team Plan-Ind LIc-1 YR-see

quote for info
1031

$1,931.94Check Total:
20.0.2540.464.00.0000.00 $100.88NCB 08/12/2025 EXXON MOBIL GAS FOR DIST TRUCK1014

$100.88Check Total:
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.03 $1,263.847400030644 08/07/2025 FILTER SERVICES INC. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -

LINCOLN - 1308H56E1F 
1030